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M.B.B.S. FINAL' P_ART II EXAM. Decémbelf' +2013
S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1 26-11-2013 Tuesday Medicine - I
2. 27-11-2013 Wednesday |- Medicine - II _
. 01:00
3; 29-11-2013 . Friday Surgery -1
‘ to
4. 30-11-2013 Saturday Surgery - II
_ - : ; 04:00
S. 02-12-2013 " Monday Obst & Gyne. - I
: - Noon
6. 03-12-2013 ‘ Tuesday Obst & Gyne. - 11
7. 05-12-2013 Thursday Paediatrics
‘Practical To be completed upto 17.12.2013
M.B.B.S. FIN_AL PART I EXAM. D_eCe_m_ber - 2013
S.No. | Date of Examination | Day ~ Subject Time
1. 06-12-2013 Friday ‘Ophthalmology-I 01:00
2 ~07-12-2013 : Saturday ENT to
3. 09-12-2013" Monday Community Medicine-I 04:00
4. 10-12-2013 Tuesday Community Medicine -II Noon
Practical To be completed upto 20.12.2013
SECOND M.B.B.S. EXAM. December - 2013
S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
| [ 29-11-2013 Friday Pathology-I
2. 30-11-2013 Saturday Pathology-11 '
: Lo 09:00 AM
3 02-12-2013 Monday Microbiology-I
to
4. 03-12-2013 Tuesday Microbiology-II Pt
5. 05-12-2013 Thursday Pharmacology-I :
Noon
6. 06-12-2013 Friday Pharmacology-II
1
7 09-12-2013 Monday Forensic Medicine

Practical To be completed upto 20.12.2013
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